IED STz REPORT NO. PN-1-251209-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/09/2025 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000282375 License To LPD K30KQ-D 182398 Main 30 JACKSON, MN COOPERATIVE 12/05/2025  Accepted
Cover TELEVISION For Filing
ASSOCIATION OF
SOUTHERN
MINNESOTA
From: To:
0000282411 Minor FX K220IM 92692 92.3 BRUSH, CO Educational 12/05/2025  Accepted
Modification Communications of For Filing

Colorado Springs, Inc.

From: To:
0000284176 Assignment FX K223CV 141709 925 ALBANY, OR ALBANY SEVENTH- 12/05/2025  Accepted
of DAY ADVENTIST For Filing
Authorization CHURCH
From: ALBANY SEVENTH-DAY ADVENTIST To: Santiam Community Radio Corporation
CHURCH
0000282374 License To LPD K24Jv-D 13848 Main 24 ST. JAMES, MN COOPERATIVE 12/05/2025  Accepted
Cover TELEVISION For Filing
ASSOCIATION OF
SOUTHERN
MINNESOTA
From: To:
0000282118 License To LPD W10DE- 125165 Main 10 WASHINGTON, EDGE SPECTRUM, 12/03/2025 Accepted
Cover D DC INC. For Filing

Page 1 of 4



TED STq4,
\;\Q\Y IAQIY

UNICATIOS

File Number

0000284193

0000282382

0000284198

0000282394

0000282384

0000282350

REPORT NO. PN-1-251209-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/09/2025

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

Service

FX

FX

LPT

FM

Call Sign

K205EK

W243EU

K27MQ-

KIMO

From: CUMULUS LICENSING LLC

Call Sign
Request
(Exchange)

From:
License To
Cover

From:

FM

FX

WDCJ

W295DN

Facility 1D

8422

145024

198097

162262

74212

157251

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

88.9

96.5

27

97.5

To: K-LOVE, Inc.

Main

To:

To:

104.1

106.9

City, State

SUSANVILLE,
CA

BANGOR, ME

ST. GEORGE,

uT

LINN, MO

WALDORF, MD

DANVILLE, PA

Applicant or Licensee

CSN International Inc.

J. Hanson Company,

Inc.

KCSG-TV LLC

CUMULUS
LICENSING LLC

RADIO ONE
LICENSES, LLC

Southern Belle, LLC

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

12/05/2025

12/05/2025

12/08/2025

12/05/2025

12/05/2025

12/04/2025

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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0000282373

0000282372

0000282267

0000284199

0000282841

0000282380

REPORT NO. PN-1-251209-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/09/2025

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

From:
License To
Cover
From:
License To

Cover
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Service

LPD

LPD

FM

FX

FX

AM

Call Sign

K17MY-D

K22MY-D

WTFT

W279EO

W218BV

WZON

Facility 1D

125741

167631

765597

158610

77975

66674

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

17

22

91.9

103.7

91.5

620.0

City, State

JACKSON, MN

JACKSON, MN

CUTHBERT, GA

CIRCLEVILLE,

OH

WAYNESBORO

, MS

BANGOR, ME

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee
Cooperative

Television Association
of Southern Minnesota

Federated Rural
Electric Association

Eufaula Christian
Radio

Total Media Group,
Inc.

CSN International, Inc.

J. Hanson Company,
Inc.

Status Date  Status
12/05/2025  Accepted
For Filing
12/05/2025  Accepted
For Filing
12/05/2025 Received
12/08/2025  Accepted
For Filing
12/05/2025  Accepted
For Filing
12/05/2025 Accepted
For Filing
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PUBLIC NOTICE
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ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000282401 Call Sign DTV NEW 791813 Main 4 ALAMOGORDO  Vision Broadcasting 12/05/2025  Accepted
Request , NM Network, Inc. For Filing
(Permittee
Initial)
From: To:

0000283778 Minor FM KEUD 766248 Main 89.9 EUDORA, AR Labor Neighbor 12/05/2025  Accepted
Modification Research & Training For Filing

Center

From: To:

0000284204 Assignment FM KCGA 767543 Main 88.3 COTTAGE Rural Organizing 12/08/2025  Accepted
of GROVE, OR Project For Filing
Authorization
From: Rural Organizing Project To: Common Communications Northwest

0000282416 License To LPD W32DH- 130220 Main 32 ERIE, PA Lighthouse Support 12/05/2025 Accepted
Cover D For Filing
From: To:
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