

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000282375	License To Cover	LPD	K30KQ-D	182398	Main	30	JACKSON, MN	COOPERATIVE TELEVISION ASSOCIATION OF SOUTHERN MINNESOTA	12/05/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000282411	Minor Modification	FX	K220IM	92692		92.3	BRUSH, CO	Educational Communications of Colorado Springs, Inc.	12/05/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000284176	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K223CV	141709		92.5	ALBANY, OR	ALBANY SEVENTH- DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH	12/05/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From: ALBAN CHURCH	IY SEVENT	H-DAY ADVE	ENTIST	To: Santiam C	ommunity Radio Cor	poration			
0000282374	License To Cover	LPD	K24JV-D	13848	Main	24	ST. JAMES, MN	COOPERATIVE TELEVISION ASSOCIATION OF SOUTHERN MINNESOTA	12/05/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000282118	License To Cover	LPD	W10DE- D	125165	Main	10	WASHINGTON, DC	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	12/03/2025	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000284193	Minor Modification	FX	K205EK	8422	Main	88.9	SUSANVILLE, CA	CSN International Inc.	12/05/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000282382	Minor Modification	FX	W243EU	145024	Main	96.5	BANGOR, ME	J. Hanson Company, Inc.	12/05/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000284198	Minor Modification	LPT	K27MQ- D	198097		27	ST. GEORGE, UT	KCSG-TV LLC	12/08/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000282394	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KJMO	162262	Main	97.5	LINN, MO	CUMULUS LICENSING LLC	12/05/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From: CUMUI	LUS LICEN	SING LLC		To: K-LOVE, Ir	nc.				
0000282384	Call Sign Request (Exchange)	FM	WDCJ	74212	Main	104.1	WALDORF, MD	RADIO ONE LICENSES, LLC	12/05/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000282350	License To Cover	FX	W295DN	157251		106.9	DANVILLE, PA	Southern Belle, LLC	12/04/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000282373	License To Cover	LPD	K17MY-D	125741	Main	17	JACKSON, MN	Cooperative Television Association of Southern Minnesota	12/05/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000282372	License To Cover	LPD	K22MY-D	167631	Main	22	JACKSON, MN	Federated Rural Electric Association	12/05/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000282267	License To Cover Amendment	FM	WTFT	765597	Main	91.9	CUTHBERT, GA	Eufaula Christian Radio	12/05/2025	Received
	From:				То:					
0000284199	License To Cover	FX	W279EO	158610		103.7	CIRCLEVILLE, OH	Total Media Group, Inc.	12/08/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000282841	Minor Modification	FX	W218BV	77975	Main	91.5	WAYNESBORO , MS	CSN International, Inc.	12/05/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000282380	Minor Modification	AM	WZON	66674	Main	620.0	BANGOR, ME	J. Hanson Company, Inc.	12/05/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000282401	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	DTV	NEW	791813	Main	4	ALAMOGORDO , NM	Vision Broadcasting Network, Inc.	12/05/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000283778	Minor Modification	FM	KEUD	766248	Main	89.9	EUDORA, AR	Labor Neighbor Research & Training Center	12/05/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000284204	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KCGA	767543	Main	88.3	COTTAGE GROVE, OR	Rural Organizing Project	12/08/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From: Rural Organizing Project  To: Common Communications Northwest									
0000282416	License To Cover	LPD	W32DH- D	130220	Main	32	ERIE, PA	Lighthouse Support	12/05/2025	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					